
School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201132Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201132 - ANGELA SMITH - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 7:21 amBLACKWELL NURSERY RD & MOFFETT RD

 3 7:23 am10885 FAIRVIEW ST

 4 7:23 am4570 BLACKWELL NURSERY RD

 5 7:24 amFAIRVIEW ST & SEABROOK RD

 6 7:28 am4619 NURSERY RD

 7 7:29 am4251 BLACKWELL NURSERY RD W

 8 7:30 amBLACKWELL NURSERY RD W & LINBAR LN N

 9 7:31 am4661 BLACKWELL NURSERY RD

 10 7:32 amBLACKWELL NURSERY RD W & GREGG RD

 11 8:00 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 12 8:05 amARRIVE @ WILMER ELEMENTARY

ZONE 2 - 201132 - ANGELA SMITH - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 3:28 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 3 3:40 pm10885 FAIRVIEW ST

 4 3:40 pmBLACKWELL NURSERY RD & MOFFETT RD

 5 3:41 pmFAIRVIEW ST & SEABROOK RD

 6 3:46 pm4251 BLACKWELL NURSERY RD W

 7 3:47 pmBLACKWELL NURSERY RD W & LINBAR LN N

 8 3:48 pmBLACKWELL NURSERY RD W & GREGG RD

 9 3:49 pm4542 BLACKWELL NURSERY RD W

 10 3:50 pm4570 BLACKWELL NURSERY RD

 11 3:51 pm4619 BLACKWELL NURSERY RD

 12 3:52 pm4661 BLACKWELL NURSERY RD

 13 4:28 pmARRIVE @ WILMER ELEMENTARY

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201144Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201144 - RACHEL LOWERY  - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 7:25 amCARR LN & MOFFETT RD

 3 7:26 am11437 MOFFETT RD

 4 7:27 amFILLINGIM RD

 5 7:28 amFILLIMGIM RD @ TRAILER PARK

 6 7:29 am11200 VICTORIA LN

 7 7:30 amVICTORIA LN & HUGGINS RD

 8 7:31 am11071 MOFFETT RD @ FLOWERWOOD DR

 9 7:35 amFAIRVIEW HILLS DR & RENEE CT

 10 7:36 am5031 FAIRVIEW HILLS DR

 11 7:38 am11380 MOFFETT RD

 12 7:41 amCENTRAL AVE & WEST AVE

 13 7:55 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

ZONE 2 - 201144 - RACHEL LOWERY - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 2 3:25 pmCENTRAL AVE & WEST DR

 3 3:28 pmCARR LN & MOFFETT RD

 4 3:30 pm11437 MOFFETT RD

 5 3:31 pmFILLINGIM RD @ TRAILOR PARK

 6 3:32 pmFILLINGIM RD

 7 3:33 pm11200 VICTORIA LN

 8 3:34 pmVICTORIA LN & HUGGINS RD

 9 3:35 pm11071 MOFFETT RD @ FLOWERWOOD DR

 10 3:40 pmFAIRVIEW HILLS DR & RENEE CT

 11 3:41 pm5031 FAIRVIEW HILLS DR

 12 3:43 pm11380 MOFFETT RD

 13 4:00 pmARRIVE @ WILMER PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201251Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201251 - RONALD CURTIS - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 7:26 am5060 WALTMAN RD

 3 7:28 am5100 WALTMAN RD

 4 7:30 amKELSEY DR & MICHAEL CT

 5 7:33 amKELSEY DR & LEAH DR

 6 7:34 amKELSEY DR & NATE DR

 7 7:37 amWALTMAN RD & KELSEY DR

 8 7:38 am5330 WALTMAN RD

 9 7:39 amSUNSET RD & WALTMAN RD

 10 7:40 amFAIRVIEW DR E & FAIRVIEW DR S

 11 7:41 amFAIRVIEW HIGHLANDS DR & LEANN LN

 12 7:55 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 13 8:05 amARRIVE @ WILMER ELEMENTARY

ZONE 2 - 201251 - RONALD CURTIS - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 3:20 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 3 3:32 pm5060 WALTMAN RD

 4 3:35 pm5100 WALTMAN RD

 5 3:35 pmKELSEY DR & WALTMAN RD

 6 3:37 pm10925 KELSEY DR

 7 3:39 pmKELSEY DR & MICHAEL CT

 8 3:40 pmKELSEY DR & LEAH DR

 9 3:41 pmKELSEY DR & NATE DR

 10 3:44 pm5330 WALTMAN RD

 11 3:45 pmSUNSET RD & WALTMAN RD

 12 3:48 pmFAIRVIEW DR E & FAIRVIEW DR S

 13 3:49 pmLEANN LN & FAIRVIEW HIGHLANDS DR

 14 4:00 pmARRIVE @ WILMER ELEMENTARY

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201261Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201261 - SHERYL LYNN WILLIAMS - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 amDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 7:20 am3675 OLD HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 7:21 am3550 OLD HOWELLS FERRY RD

 4 7:22 amHAYES LN & OLD HOWELLS FERRY RD

 5 7:26 am3926 BRANNON RD

 6 7:27 amBRANNON RD, 36575 & PRIVATE RD 312

 7 7:29 am4400 BRANNON RD

 8 7:30 amBRANNON RD & LIVE OAK DR

 9 7:31 am4880 BRANNON RD

 10 7:32 am3859 BRANNON RD

 11 7:33 am4950 BRANNON RD, 36575

 12 7:35 am4979 BRANNON RD

 13 7:36 am4980 BRANNON RD

 14 7:45 amTOWNHALL RD & MOFFETT RD

 15 7:46 am6251 CAMPBELL RD

 16 8:02 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 17 8:05 amWILMER ELEM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201261 - SHERYL LYNN WILLIAMS - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 3:16 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 3 3:35 pmTOWNHALL RD & MOFFETT RD

 4 3:36 pm6251 CAMPBELL RD

 5 3:36 pm4980 BRANNON RD

 6 3:36 pm4979 BRANNON RD

 7 3:37 pm4950 BRANNON RD, 36575

 8 3:38 pm3859 BRANNON RD

 9 3:39 pm4880 BRANNON RD

 10 3:40 pmBRANNON RD & LIVE OAK DR

 11 3:41 pm4400 BRANNON RD

 12 3:42 pmBRANNON RD, 36575 & PRIVATE RD 312

 13 3:43 pm3926 BRANNON RD

 14 3:44 pm3675 OLD HOWELLS FERRY RD

 15 3:45 pm3550 OLD HOWELLS FERRY RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

 16 3:46 pmHAYES LN & OLD HOWELLS FERRY RD

 17 4:00 pmWILMER ELEM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201272Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201272 - BRITNEY DENNY - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:06 amDEPART J E TURNER PARK SITE

 2 7:19 amAVE B & 4TH ST

 3 7:20 amAVE B & 2ND ST

 4 7:21 amAVE A & 1ST ST

 5 7:26 am14808 MOFFETT RD

 6 7:28 am15100 MOFFETT RD

 7 7:31 amMORT RD & WILSON RD

 8 7:33 amJONES RD & WILSON RD

 9 7:41 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 10 8:05 amARRIVE TURNER PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201272 - BRITNEY DENNY - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmDEPART TURNER PARK SITE

 2 3:00 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 3 3:26 pmAVE B & 4TH ST

 4 3:27 pmAVE B & 2ND ST

 5 3:28 pmAVE A  & 1ST ST

 6 3:33 pm14808 MOFFETT RD

 7 3:35 pm15100 MOFFETT RD

 8 3:37 pmMORT RD & WILSON RD

 9 3:38 pmJONES RD & WILSON RD

 10 3:55 pmARRIVE TURNER PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201273Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201273 - AMBER HENDERSON - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 7:30 amGLENWOOD RD EXT & GLENWOOD CT

 3 7:33 am5110 GLENWOOD RD

 4 7:34 am11541 GLENWOOD CIRCLE N

 5 7:35 amGLENWOOD CIR N & GLENWOOD CIRCLE

 6 7:36 amDANITA CIRCLE W & GLENWOOD CIR N

 7 7:37 amGLENWOOD CIRCLE N STRAIGHT RD

 8 7:38 am11600 GLENWOOD CIR N

 9 7:50 amWILMER ELEMENTARY & (PARK SITE) (0810)

ZONE 2 - 201273 - AMBER HENDERSON - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY & (PARK SITE) (0810)

 2 3:30 pm5110 GLENWOOD RD

 3 3:32 pm11541 GLENWWOD CIR N

 4 3:33 pmGLENWOOD CIRCLE N & GLENWOOD CIRCLE

 5 3:34 pmDANITA CIR W & GLENWOOD CIR N

 6 3:35 pmSTRAIGHT ST & GLENWOOD CIR N

 7 3:37 pm11600 GLENWOOD CIR N

 8 3:39 pmGLENWOOD EXT & GLENWOOD CIR

 9 3:45 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201623Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201623 - TAMMY ODOM - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:38 amDANNER RD & SATURN DR

 2 7:39 amDANNER RD & MERCURY CT

 3 7:40 am12515 DANNER RD

 4 7:44 amVENUS DR E & VENUS DR S

 5 7:47 am12505 VENUS DR S

 6 7:50 amWILMER GEORGETOWN RD & DUKE RD

 7 7:52 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 8 8:20 amARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201623 - TAMMY ODOM - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 2 3:28 pmWILMER GEORGETOWN RD & DUKE RD

 3 3:30 pmDANNER RD & SATURN DR

 4 3:32 pmDANNER RD & MERCURY CT

 5 3:33 pm12515 DANNER RD

 6 3:37 pmVENUS DR E & VENUS DR S

 7 3:40 pm12505 VENUS DR S

 8 3:52 pmARRIVE SMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201627Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201627 - SARA BRUNSON - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amJOHN SIMS DR N & ALMA DR

 2 7:28 amJOHN SIMS RD E & JOHN SIMS CT

 3 7:30 am4651 JOHN SIMS RD

 4 7:33 am4735 JOHN SIMS RD

 5 7:50 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 6 7:53 amWILMER ELEM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201627 - SARA BRUNSON - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 2 3:32 pmJOHN SIMS DR N & ALMA DR

 3 3:34 pmJOHN SIMS RD E & JOHN SIMS CT

 4 3:35 pm4651 JOHN SIMS RD

 5 3:37 pm4735 JOHN SIM RD

 6 3:45 pmMGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201847Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201847 - JACKIE HOLIFIELD - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY

 2 7:25 amOLD MOFFAT RD & WALTMAN RD

 3 7:27 am10981 OLD MOFFAT RD

 4 7:30 amOAK CREST RD & OLD MOFFAT RD

 5 7:32 am11277 OLD MOFFAT RD

 6 7:34 am11323 OLD MOFFETT RD

 7 7:36 am11428 OLD MOFFAT RD

 8 7:38 amOLD MOFFAT RD & GLENWOOD CIR

 9 7:39 am11568 OLD MOFFAT RD

 10 7:40 amLEVERT RD & OLD MOFFAT RD

 11 7:41 amOLD MOFFAT RD & SCENIC DR

 12 7:50 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

ZONE 2 - 201847 - JACKIE HOLIFIELD - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmDEPART WILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 2 3:25 pmOLD MOFFAT RD & WALTMAN RD

 3 3:27 pm10981 OLD MOFFAT RD

 4 3:30 pmOAK CREST RD & OLD MOFFAT RD

 5 3:31 pm11277 OLD MOFFAT RD

 6 3:32 pm11323 OLD MOFFAT RD

 7 3:35 pm11428 OLD MOFFAT RD

 8 3:36 pmOLD MOFFAT RD & GLENWOOD CIR

 9 3:38 pm11568 OLD MOFFAT RD

 10 3:39 pmLEVERT RD & OLD MOFFAT RD

 11 3:40 pmOLD MOFFAT RD & SCENIC DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201852Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201852 - JENNY SMITH - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amGLENWOOD RD & GLENWOOD FARMS DR

 2 7:40 am7650 BLUETT TANNER RD

 3 7:42 am8070 BLUETT TANNER RD

 4 7:45 amCUSS FORK LOOP RD & PLANTATION PINES RD

 5 7:50 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 6 8:09 amARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201852 - JENNY SMITH - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 2 3:35 pmCUSS FORK LOOP RD & PLANTATION PINES RD

 3 3:38 pm7650 BLUETT TANNER RD

 4 3:40 pm8070 BLUETT TANNER RD

 5 3:54 pmGLENWOOD RD & GLENWOOD FARMS DR

 6 4:05 pmARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

201855Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201855 - DAVID DAVIS - TO WILMER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:28 amWILMER GEORGETOWN RD & THOMAS OAKS DR

 2 7:30 am7652 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 3 7:33 amCUSS FORK LOOP RD & PINENEEDLE DR

 4 7:34 amCUSS FORK LOOP RD & GEORGETOWN WOODS

 5 7:35 am7721 CUSS FORK RD

 6 7:36 am7686 CUSS FORK RD

 7 7:37 amCUSS FORK RD & DIANA ESTATE DR S

 8 7:38 amCUSS FORK RD & DIANA ESTATE DR N

 9 7:39 amCUSS FORK RD & NATCHEZ TRAIL

 10 7:40 amVAUGHN RD & WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 11 7:41 am11000 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 12 7:42 am7331 CUSS FORK RD

 13 7:43 am7279 CUSS FORK RD

 14 7:44 am7236 CUSS FORK RD

 15 7:45 amNATCHEZ TRACE RD & QUITMAN RD

 16 7:46 am7102 NATCHEZ TRACE RD

 17 7:47 am7650 NATCHEZ TRACE RD

 18 8:00 amWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 19 8:00 amWILMER ELEM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201855 - DAVID DAVIS - FROM WILMER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmWILMER ELEMENTARY (0810)

 2 3:26 pmWILMER GEORGETOWN RD & THOMAS OAKS DR

 3 3:28 pm7652 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 4 3:30 pmVAUGHN RD & WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 5 3:32 pmCUSS FORK LOOP RD & PINENEEDLE DR

 6 3:33 pmCUSS FORK LOOP RD & GEORGETOWN WOODS

 7 3:34 pm7686 CUSS FORK RD

 8 3:36 pm7721 CUSS FORK RD

 9 3:37 pmCUSS FORK RD & NATCHEZ TRAIL

 10 3:38 pmCUSS FORK RD & DIANA ESTATE S

 11 3:39 pm11000 COLEMAN DIARY RD

 12 3:40 pmCUSS FORK DRD & DIANA ESTATE N

 13 3:41 pm7331 CUSS FORK RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2020-2021 09/11/2020

Revised

 14 3:42 pm7279 CUSS FORK RD

 15 3:43 pm7263 CUSS FORK RD

 16 3:44 pmNATCHEZ TRACE RD & QUITMAN RD

 17 3:46 pm7102 NATCHEZ TRACE RD

 18 3:47 pm7650 NATCHEZ TRACE RD

 19 4:10 pmWILMER ELEM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


